
Dates 15 Red 15 White 14 Red 14 White 13 Red 12 Navy Dates

Sat, Dec 30 Sat, Dec 30
Sun, Dec 31 Sun, Dec 31

Sat, Jan 6 Sat, Jan 6
Sun, Jan 7 Sun, Jan 7

Sat, Jan 13 Sat, Jan 13
Sun, Jan 14 Sun, Jan 14

Sat, Jan 20 I-85 Regional League I-85 Regional League I-85 Regional League I-85 Regional League I-85 Regional League I-85 Regional League Sat, Jan 20
Sun, Jan 21 2 - DAY EVENT - Spartanburg, SC 2 - DAY EVENT - Spartanburg, SC 2 - DAY EVENT - Spartanburg, SC 2 - DAY EVENT - Spartanburg, SC 2 - DAY EVENT - Spartanburg, SC 2 - DAY EVENT - Spartanburg, SC Sun, Jan 21

Sat, Jan 27 Carolina Region League Carolina Region League Sat, Jan 27
Sun, Jan 28 Carolina Region League Carolina Region League Sun, Jan 28

Sat, Feb 3 Carolina Region League Carolina Region League Sat, Feb 3
Sun, Feb 4 Sun, Feb 4

Sat, Feb 10 Sat, Feb 10
Sun, Feb 11 Sun, Feb 11

Sat, Feb 17 I-85 Regional League-Greensboro, NC I-85 Regional League-Greensboro, NC I-85 Regional League-Greensboro, NC I-85 Regional League-Greensboro, NC I-85 Regional League-Greensboro, NC I-85 Regional League-Greensboro, NC Sat, Feb 17
Sun, Feb 18 Sun, Feb 18

Sat, Feb 24 Carolina Region League Carolina Region League Sat, Feb 24
Sun, Feb 25 Carolina Region League Carolina Region League Sun, Feb 25

Sat, Mar 3 Carolina Region League Carolina Region League Sat, Mar 3
Sun, Mar 4 Sun, Mar 4

Sat, Mar 10 Sat, Mar 10
Sun, Mar 11 Sun, Mar 11

Sat, Mar 17 I-85 Regional League - Charlotte, NC Sat, Mar 17
Sun, Mar 18 Sun, Mar 18

Sat, Mar 24 Dixie Classic - 2 Day Tournament Dixie Classic - 2 Day Tournament Dixie Classic - 2 Day Tournament Dixie Classic - 2 Day Tournament Dixie Classic - 2 Day Tournament Sat, Mar 24
Sun, Mar 25 Spartanburg, SC Spartanburg, SC Spartanburg, SC Spartanburg, SC Spartanburg, SC Sun, Mar 25

Regional Program Tournament Schedule


